Middle School

Boys BASKETBALL
DAY DATE
Mon 11/13/23
Wed 11/15/23
Mon 11/20/23
Tue 11/21/23
Mon 11/27/23
Wed 11/29/23
Mon 12/04/23
Wed 12/06/23
Mon 12/11/23
Wed 12/13/23
Mon 12/18/23
Tue 12/19/23

ATHERTON
WOLVERINES

OPPONENT Location

Beecher
IAF
Bendle
Morrice

Bentley

New Standard
Gen.Christian

Genesee
Hamady
Beecher
IAF
Bendle

Away
HOME
HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away

2023

TIME

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



VARSITY GIRLS

BASKETBALL

DAY DATE
TUE 12/05/23
FRI 12/08/23
TUE 12/12/23
FRI 12/15/23
MON 12/18/23
WED 1/03/24
FRI 1/05/24
TUE 1/09/24
FRI 1/12/24
TUE 1/16/24
FRI 1/19/24
MON 1/22/24
FRI 1/26/24
MON 1/29/24
FRI 2/02/24
TUE 2/06/24
FRI 2/09/24
TUE 2/13/24
FRI 2/16/24
TUE 2/20/24
FRI 2/23/24
MON 3/04/24

ATHERTON

WOLVERINES
OPPONENT Location
Mt. Morris HOME
IAF Away
Genesee HOME
Flint SWA HOME
Bendle HOME
Saginaw Art&Science Away
Morrice Away
Flint Elite (NS) Away
Beecher HOME
Bendle Away
Bentley HOME
Midland Calvary HOME
Hamady HOME
Montrose HOME
IAF HOME
Genesee Away
Bentley Away
Capac HOME
Morrice HOME
Flint Elite HOME
Auburn Hills Away
Oakland Christian
DISTRICTS TBA

2023-24

Time

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6,00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM



VARSITY BOYS

BASKETBALL

DAY DATE
TUE 11/28/23
FRI 12/01/23
TUE 12/05/23
FRI 12/08/23
TUE 12/12/23
FRI 12/15/23
MON 12/18/23
WED 1/03/24
FRI 1/05/24
TUE 1/09/24
FRI 1/12/24
TUE 1/16/24
FRI 1/19/24
MON 1/22/24
FRI 1/26/24
MON 1/29/24
FRI 2/02/24
TUE 2/06/24
FRI 2/09/24
MON 2/12/24
FRI 2/16/24
TUE 2/20/24
FRI 2/23/24
TUE 2/26/24

ATHERTON

WOLVERINES
OPPONENT Location
Almont HOME
IAF Away
Genesee HOME
Flint SWA HOME
Bendle HOME
Saginaw Art&Science Away
Morrice Away
Flint Elite (NS) Away
Beecher HOME
Bendle Away
Bentley HOME
Midland Calvary HOME
Hamady HOME
Montrose HOME
IAF HOME
Genesee Away
Bentley Away
New Lothrop HOME
Morrice HOME
Flint Elite HOME

DISTRICTS

TBA

2023-24

Time

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM



DATE DAY
12/2/23  Saturday
12/3/23 Sundayr
12/9/23 - Saturday

12/10/23 Sunday
12/16/23 Saturday

12/23/53 Saturday
12/30/23 Saturday
1/6/23 . Saturday
1/7/23 “Sunday
1/13/23  Saturday
1/4/23 Sunday
1/20/23  Saturday
1/21/23 Sunday
1/27/23  Saturday
1/28/23 Sunday
2/3/23 Saturday
2/4/23 Sunday
2/10/23  Saturday
2/11/23  Sunday
2/18/23  Sunday
2/23/23  Friday
2/24/23  Saturday
3/1/23 Friday
3/2/23 Saturday

TIME

2:00 PM

Kick-Off The Season
2:00 PM

The Bakers Dozen-
2:00 PM

10:00 AM ™

Davison Mixed Doubles
2:00 PM

Lila Jean Furnish

2:00 PM

Kearsley Open Invitational
2:00 PM

Dragon Singles — Varsity
2:00 PM

Flushing Doubles

2:00 PM

Dragon Singles — JV
2:00 PM

NL Hornet Singles
Atherton Tune-Up

TYPE
League Match
Team Tournament

League Match

- Team Tournament

League Match

_ League Match

Doubles Tournament
League Match

Team Tournament
League Match

Team Tournament
League Match
Individual Tournament
League Match

Doubles Tournament
League Match
Individual Tournament
League Match
Individual Tournament
Team Tournament
Team Regionals
Individual Regionals
Team State Finals

Individual State Finals

OPPONENT LOCATION
Montrose Colonial Lanes
Royal Scot — Lansing
Chesaning Grand Blanc Lanes
| ~ Monitor Lanes — Bay City
Beecher - Richfield Bowl
Lakeville Galaxy Lanes
Richfield Bow!
‘Vs. Flint SW Richfield Bowl
Richfield Bowl
Vs. Genesee Colonial Lanes
Richfield Bowl
BYE B’s Bowl
Grand Blanc Lanes
Vs. Bendle Richfield Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Hamady B’s Bowl
Grand Blanc Lanes
Bentley Colonial Lanes

Richfield Bowl
B’s Bowl

B’s Bowl

B’s Bowl

TBD

TBD



